NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HS6PR 1 316 SS
TACK WELDS 2 PLACES 2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78S6 1 416 SS
TOP AND BOTTOM 3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
\ @/' 5 |PIN 3/8"X2 1/2" PIN375SS 1 316 SS
+ — —— — |:\-/ ________
(2 1/2) (7/8) Q
Y N o 1
' ||
- (6) >
- (4 5/16) >
(B15/16) < (1 3/8) —» — —\
— —— e —— —
|
O 3 ISOMETRIC VIEW
—— R _l _____ o — —
\ B | CHL]11-26-01]REPLACED SN145 W/ A16204
CHANGED PART # ITEM #1 WAS EBR786HS6P
= ($13/32) | A [FOD| 6-3-99 | UPDATED DRAWING WITH NEW STANDARDS
(¢1 3/4) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL:  +1/16|— | " ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: + .03 CHECKED BY: AT
X.XXX: +.015[ crororveeer: | TI EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANG U LAR. £ 10 PROTOTYPE
A MACINED SoneAce o | oate | ¥/3/1993 [WTEAL GFE BOM
HAVE QOI_IZ—EDRgEHFéE\ISPSé{NLESS PAREPI;?CYIFI%;%% N PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING #: PART #:

PRINT,
AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMEN Y TO OUR INTEREST.

PRODUCTION H E
THIS INT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC., CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION -@ } -G DATE 3/3/1999 B 5 3 9 9 E B 7 8 6 A 6 P
ITALL
4 | 3 4& 2 | 1




	EB786HAS6P
	Drawing - EB786HAS6P - Sheet:1


